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The restaurant from Longmont offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $4.0.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/longmont/arbys-956/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

firby's Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Drinks
CAPRI SUN JUICE
[ ]
Sliders
CHICKEN 'N CHEESE SLIDER

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE TURNOVER

firby&(Amp;ipos;S Value

Menu

CHERRY TURNOVER

$2.3

$1.5

$1.9

$2.3

$2.3

Ingredients Used

BEEF

Sandwiches
LOADED ITALIAN
TURKEY SANDWICH

Favorites
SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET
SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDER

fIrby’s Roast Beef
Sandwiches

DOUBLE BEEF 'N CHEDDAR
SANDWICH

CLASSIC BEEF 'N CHEDDAR
SANDWICH

These Types Of Dishes dire

FISH
| PANINI

Being Served

" TURKEY
ROAST BEEF

$6.9

$7.2

$1.9

$7.6

$5.7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:30
Wednesday 10:00-22:30
Thursday 10:00-22:30
Friday 10:00-22:30
Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-23:00
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